10-0671 Resolution accepting the recommendation of the Chief Procurement Officer to award 

the City Pump Station 3 Rehabilitation Project to Governor Construction Inc., pursuant 

to Section 2-828 of the Procurement Code and IFB 2010.09.02 in the amount of 

$764,000.00 (seven hundred sixty-four thousand dollars); further authorizing an 

appropriation of funds for this project.
Bid Response.pdf

Consultant's Recommendation (2).pdf

Tabulation Sheet.pdf

Pump Station 3

Pump Station 3 Cover Sheet

C-3 Signed Cover Memo

Attachments:

C.-4. 10-0670 Resolution authorizing execution of Amendment No.